
Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 Pitzl, Helmut RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1971 A2H 00:34:52,8

2 Lammer, Peter RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1963 A2H 00:35:22,0

3 Feyrer, Markus RC Elektro Merl Bruck Mur 1985 AKH 00:35:28,8

4 Kohlhauser, Christian RC Elektro Merl Bruck Mur 1964 A2H 00:37:05,7

5 Greifensteiner, Andreas MTB Steinböcker 1967 A2H 00:37:08,4

6 Brieler, Patrick RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1982 AKH 00:38:14,6

7 Pernhofer, Rupert ARBÖ Kindberg 1969 A2H 00:38:22,2

8 Maierbichler, Markus Radteam at2steel 1975 A1H 00:38:38,6

9 Wickl, Helmut RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1974 A1H 00:39:25,1

10 Maier, Sascha ARBÖ Kindberg 1974 A1H 00:39:59,9

11 Flacher, Thomas RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1974 A1H 00:40:23,1

12 Schwarzäugl, Michael Radclub Bikespeak 1970 A2H 00:42:02,9

13 Bergmann, Michael Kollar Racing Team 1979 A1H 00:43:48,2

14 Fladenhofer, Herbert Radsport Janger 1978 A1H 00:44:01,8

15 Schimmel, Werner ARBÖ Neunkirchen 1964 A2H 00:44:15,8

16 Eisler, Martin 2Rad Janger Simplon 1993 Jug 00:44:45,2

17 Labenbacher, Arnold Kollar Racing Team 1981 A1H 00:44:52,8

18 Weirer, Gottfried SSc Rohr im Gebirge 1961 A3H 00:44:54,1

19 Österreicher, Günter 1977 A1H 00:45:15,4

20 Rath, Wilhelm RSC Südsteiermark 1959 A3H 00:45:20,0

21 Heindl, Martin 1974 A1H 00:46:05,2

22 Fluch, Alfred RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1959 A3H 00:46:17,1

23 Thallinger, Fritz RC Elektro Merl Bruck Mur 1962 A2H 00:46:24,4

24 Thallinger, Irene RC Elektro Merl Bruck Mur 1966 A2D 00:47:29,9

25 Jantscher, Martin RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1965 A2H 00:47:47,1

26 Kohlbacher, Michael 1977 A1H 00:48:45,3

27 Moick, Anton RC Elektro Merl Bruck Mur 1969 A2H 00:49:25,4

28 Artner, Karl ARBÖ Neunkirchen 1976 A1H 00:50:37,4

29 Diepold, Alois RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1959 A3H 00:50:39,8

30 Leodolter, Günther ASKÖ Aschbach 1958 A3H 00:51:55,5

31 Tiefengraber, Karl Fun Sports 1943 A4H 00:53:07,0

32 Kropf, Peter RC Elektro Merl Bruck Mur 1940 A4H 00:53:31,7

33 Hiebl, Ernst RC Elektro Merl Bruck Mur 1957 A3H 00:56:24,6

34 Rieglthaler, Franz Radteam at2steel 1946 A4H 00:57:52,8

35 Ebner, Michaela ARBÖ Kindberg 1979 A1D 00:58:20,6

36 Stark, Silke Gigasport Liezen 1980 A1D 00:58:49,6

37 Fiala, Katharina Kollar Racing Team 1985 AKD 01:00:12,4

38 Philip, Andrea SSc Rohr im Gebirge 1964 A2D 01:11:23,1

Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 Eisler, Martin 2Rad Janger Simplon 1993 Jug 00:44:45,2

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend

MTB Bergrennen Bürgeralm Aflenz  am  16.07.2011

Ergebnisliste



Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 Feyrer, Markus RC Elektro Merl Bruck 1985 AKH 00:35:28,8

2 Brieler, Patrick RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1982 AKH 00:38:14,6

Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 Fiala, Katharina Kollar Racing Team 1985 AKD 01:00:12,4

Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 Maierbichler, Markus Radteam at2steel 1975 A1H 00:38:38,6

2 Wickl, Helmut RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1974 A1H 00:39:25,1

3 Maier, Sascha ARBÖ Kindberg 1974 A1H 00:39:59,9

4 Flacher, Thomas RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1974 A1H 00:40:23,1

5 Bergmann, Michael Kollar Racing Team 1979 A1H 00:43:48,2

6 Fladenhofer, Herbert 2Rad Janger Simplon 1978 A1H 00:44:01,8

7 Schimmel, Werner ARBÖ Neunkirchen 1976 A1H 00:44:15,4

8 Labenbacher, Arnold Kollar Racing Team 1981 A1H 00:44:52,8

9 Österreicher, Günter 1977 A1H 00:45:15,4

10 Heindl, Martin 1974 A1H 00:46:05,2

11 Kohlbacher, Michael 1977 A1H 00:48:45,3

Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 Ebner, Michaela ARBÖ Kindberg 1979 A1D 00:58:20,6

2 Stark, Silke Gigasport Liezen 1980 A1D 00:58:49,6

Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 Pitzl, Helmut RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1971 A2H 00:34:52,8

2 Lammer, Peter RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1963 A2H 00:35:22,0

3 Kohlhauser, Christian RC Elektro Merl Bruck Mur 1964 A2H 00:37:05,7

4 Greifensteiner, Andreas MTB Steinböcker 1967 A2H 00:37:08,4

5 Pernhofer, Rupert ARBÖ Kindberg 1969 A2H 00:38:22,2

6 Schwarzäugl, Michael Radclub Bikespeak 1970 A2H 00:42:02,9

7 Thallinger, Fritz RC Elektro Merl Bruck Mur 1962 A2H 00:46:24,4

8 Jantscher, Martin RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1965 A2H 00:47:47,1

9 Moick, Anton RC Elektro Merl Bruck Mur 1969 A2H 00:49:25,4

10 Artner, Karl ARBÖ Neunkirchen 1964 A2H 00:50:37

Ergebnisliste  -  AK2-Herren

Ergebnisliste  -  AK2-Damen

Ergebnisliste  -  AK1-Herren

Ergebnisliste  -  AK1-Damen

Ergebnisliste  -  Allgemeine Herren

Ergebnisliste  -  Allgemeine Damen



Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 Thallinger, Irene RC Elektro Merl Bruck Mur 1966 A2D 00:47:29,9

2 Philip, Andrea SSc Rohr im Gebirge 1964 A2D 01:11:23,1

Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 Weirer, Gottfried SSc Rohr im Gebirge 1961 A3H 00:44:54,1

2 Rath, Wilhelm RSC Südsteiermark 1959 A3H 00:45:20,0

3 Fluch, Alfred RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1959 A3H 00:46:17,1

4 Diepold, Alois RC Hochschwab Aflenz 1959 A3H 00:50:39,8

5 Leodolter, Günther ASKÖ Aschbach 1958 A3H 00:51:55,5

6 Hiebl, Ernst RC Elektro Merl Bruck Mur 1957 A3H 00:56:24,6

Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 Tiefengraber, Karl Fun Sports 1943 A4H 00:53:07,0

2 Kropf, Peter RC Elektro Merl Bruck Mur 1940 A4H 00:53:31,7

3 Rieglthaler, Franz Radteam at2steel 1946 A4H 00:57:52,8

Ergebnisliste  -  AK4-Herren

Ergebnisliste  -  AK3-Herren


